Jun 04 2024 (18:22) India Rail Info 1

Rajendra Nagar Terminal - Banka Intercity Express/13242 - Exp - ECR
JMP/Jamalpur Junction to BAKA/Banka Junction
3h 13m - 106 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RIPB  |Rajendra Nagar Terminal 23:55 1 |1 0 80 |55 |[ECR

(Patna)
2 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 00:27 00:29 2m |1 |2 |43 |100 (48 |ECR
3 |HTZ |Hathidah Junction 017:00 01:02 2m (1 |2 |95 |21 |50 [ECR
4 KIUL |Kiul Junction 02:15 02:20 5m |6 |2 121 |55 [153 |ECR
5 |AHA  |Abhaipur 02:45 02:47 2m |1 |2 144 (38 |52 |ER
6 |JMP (Jamalpur Junction 03:22 03:27 5m |1 |2 166 |51 |39 |ER
7 BUP |Bariarpur 03:40 03:41 Tm (2 |2 177 |67 |41 |ER
8 SGG |SultanGanj 03:57 03:59 2m |1 |2 195 |34 (44 |ER
9 BGP |Bhagalpur Junction 04:42 04:52 10m |4 |2 219 |52 |43 [ER
10 |HPLE |[Hatpuraini Halt 05:06 05:07 Tm [0 |2 231 |53 |42 |ER
11 |DWLE [Dhauni 05:24 05:26 2m |1 |2 246 |39 |61 |ER
12 |PNSA |[Punsia Halt 05:36 05:37 im |1 |2 |252 |28 |71 |ER
13 |BHLE |Barahat Junction 05:45 05:47 2m |1 2 256 |39 ER
14 |TELY |Telia Halt 05:54 05:55 m |0 |2 |261 |22 |80 |ER
15 |MRHA [Murahara 06:07 06:08 Tm |1 |2 |265 |12 |78 |ER
16 |BAKA |Banka junction 06:40 1 12 272 |- 89 |ER

Jun 042024 (18:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



